
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

No.

71

24

25

76

05

04

74

5

09

4

177

8

06

142

7

88

26

86

77

84

36

17

27

95

80

53

109

78

08

56

00

66

90

57

PIC

1

2

1

3

2

1

4

1

1

2

5

2

3

3

6

1

7

2

4

5

1

6

7

2

3

3

1

2

4

5

1

3

4

6

Class

EP

EP

T2

EP

T2

GTL

EP

STL

T3

T3

EP

STL

T3

STL

EP

FP

EP

FP

STL

STL

B-Spec

STL

STL

B-Spec

B-Spec

FP

HP

HP

FP

FP

T4

HP

HP

FP

Name

Matt Reynolds

Andrew Robertson

Steve Coleman

Mark Buskuhl

Natha Waldbaum

Jonathan Goodale

Paul Pineider

Robert Schader

Jason Ott

James Leithauser

Rick Kosdrosky

John Phillips Iii

Dan Spirele

Peter Davis

Larry Svaton

Paul Jensen

Peter Outarsingh

Randy Wagner

Mike Snow

Jeffrey Holbrook

Joseph Mcclughan

Joseph Gersch

Brian Laughlin

Steve Taake

James Wilson

Russ Rosenberg

Randall Smart

David Louw

William Hingston

John Saurino

Stan Czacki

James Rogerson

Rob Horrell

Nigel Saurino

Hometown

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Spring TX

Azle TX

Dallas TX

Omaha NE

Conifer CO

Grapevine TX

Longmont CO

Thornton CO

Westminster CO

Granbury, TX

Sealy TX

Parker, CO

Dallas TX

Alvin TX

Colorado Springs CO

Mckinney TX

Tulsa OK

Cypress TX

Universal City TX

New Braunfels TX

Conroe TX

Tulsa OK

Cypress TX

Kyle TX

Denton TX

League City, TX

Houston TX

Aurora CO

Tulsa OK

Truth Or Consequences NM

Pearland TX

Memphis TN

Tulsa OK

Region

Almo

Hous

Tex

Tex

NEB

Colo

Tex

Colo

Colo

Colo

Tex

Hous

Colo

Tex

Hous

CDR

Tex

NEOK

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

NEOK

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Colo

NEOK

PnAm

Hous

Tex

NEOK

Member_ID

220134-3

426572

431158

374445

296015

97968

333275

69223

261434

74

353742

102149_1

313472

230258

48539

306467

209819

77882

447175

303501-01

269184

185486

376539

218418

308669

368849

301733

448986

529588

144853_1

188451

245971

284368

144853_3

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

12

12

11

11

11

8

7

7

6

1

Total Tm

26:08.997

26:51.488

26:59.608

27:10.336

27:14.603

27:34.289

27:34.650

27:41.196

27:43.318

27:47.257

27:53.152

27:58.455

28:00.843

26:22.707

26:22.792

26:25.815

26:27.886

26:29.219

26:30.351

26:42.945

27:52.836

27:57.765

27:25.141

28:00.179

28:00.345

26:35.627

27:05.536

27:13.942

17:02.442

16:41.635

17:27.521

13:27.165

3:30.484

Best Tm

1:58.768

2:02.572

2:00.794

2:03.631

2:05.743

2:03.462

2:05.631

2:05.321

2:06.117

2:05.083

2:06.942

2:05.633

2:09.358

2:08.589

2:09.725

2:09.919

2:10.050

2:10.055

2:10.891

2:17.027

2:15.711

2:04.905

2:17.830

2:16.889

2:21.963

2:21.638

2:25.250

2:06.144

2:04.137

2:25.949

2:11.345

Make-Model

Mazda Miata

Caterham 7

Ford Mustang

Mazda Rx-7

Chevrolet Corvette Zo6

Mazda Mx-5

Caterham 7 America

Mazda Miata

Bmw Z4 Coupe

Bmw Z4

Caterham/Lotus 7 America

Mazda Miata

BMW

Acura Integra

Caterham Super 7

Mazda Miata

Dodge Neon Acr

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Mazda 3

Mazda Rx7

Mazda Miata

Mazda 2

Mazda 2 Sport

Bmw 2002

Fiat X19

Fiat X19

Mazda Miata

Mg Midget

Acura Rsx-S

Honda Civic S

Ah Sprite

Mg Midget

Sponsor

Reynolds Brothers Racing-Jesse Prather Motorsports-Prodigy Motorsports

Trinity River Associates  Tab Woodlands  Hoosier  Summit

Raceawaycancer

Hoosier / Mazdaspeed

Hoosier / Hutter Performance / Vettesport / Pfadt

Hoosier Mazdaspeed Bimmerhaus

Hoosier Tires Miatacage.Co

Bimmerhaus/Hoosier Racing Tires/Alpine Motorsports

Hoosier Tire  Bimmerhaus

Phillipsraceprep

Dsrtf.Org

Over Fifty Motorsports Hoosier T

Hoosier Tire

Branzat Racing

Mazdaspeed / Goodyear

Plastix Plus Llc

Time Well Spent

Mazdaspeed Hoosier Tires M

Tulsa Radiology Associates  Mazda  Hoosier

Mazdaspeed/Hoosier/Carbotech

Black Armor Helmets

Txcoyote Racing/Asset Control Premium Background Screenin

Over 50 Motorsports/Hoosier Tires

Little Bill Racing/ Jesse Prather Motorsports

The Race Shop  Hoosier

Whitehead/Bfg//Summit/Acura Mtrspt

Msrxperience & Over50racing

Horrell Group Architects

The Race Shop  Hoosier

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:00.794) for T2 by Steve Coleman. (2:16.889) for B-Spec by James Wilson.

27 STL moved to last in class - underweight. 00 T4 loses half points - non-compliant.

Provisional results posted 2:00PM. Official results posted 3:15PM

Printed: 3/15/2014 3:17:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Tom Brown

Sanction - 14-M-3032-S

ECR 2.5 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

42.491

Avg. Speed

74.570

Best Lap Tm

1:58.768

Best Speed

75.778

Best Lap by

71 - Matt Reynolds

Sunburn Grand Prix

Grp 1 - EP,FP,HP,T2,T3,T4,GTL,STL,B-Spec

Saturday Official Results

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:29:56

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

3/15/2014 01:15 PM

Texas Region SCCA presents

Sunburn Grand Prix


